
Plan Holders List 
Project:  2023 Kenai Rec Center Upgrades 

Date:  March 17, 2023 

Company Name Contact Name Email Category 
Builders Exchange Taylor Morales production@bxwa.com Plans Room 
Blazy Construction Randall Nelson randall@blazycon.com GC 
Orion Construction Patrick Merow patrickm@orionconstructioninc.com GC 
Orion Construction Stacey Goss staceyg@orionconstructioninc.com GC 
H Watt & Scott Dennis Smedley dennis@hwatt.com GC 
Seattle Daily 
Journal of 
Commerce 

 
Laura Heberlein 
Alex Lavorato 

 
Laura.heberlein@djc.com 
alex.lavorato@djc.com 

 
 

Plans Room 
General 
Mechanical Inc. 

 
Seth Nicholas 

 
snicholas@gmialaska.com 

 
SubCon 

K+A Architecture Chris Parker cparker@ka-designstudios.com Architect 
City of Kenai Scott Curtin scurtin@kenai.city Owner 
City of Kenai Lisa List llist@kenai.city Owner 
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